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Like us on: www.facebook.com/RKCentre

Phone: 079-40023001
99741 62097
E-mail: info@rkcentre.com
Website: www.rkcentre.com

16-17, Shree Vijay Complex, 
Vijay Cross Roads,
Navrangpura, 
Ahmedabad-380 009.

• Bhaji Pav & Pulav 

• Punjabi Food 

• South Indian 

 

• Grilled Sandwich 

• Pizza 

• Chana Puri 

• Sizzler 

• Paneer Chilly Dry

• Bhaji Pav Plater 

• Punjabi Fix Thali

• Fancy Chula Dosa

• Sandwich 

• Chinese 

• Baked Dish 

• Masala Toast 



South Indian

(With Cheese Rs. 40 Extra)

Oil Butter

Palin Dosa

Masala Dosa

Rava Plain Dosa

Rava Masala Dosa

Rava Onion Dosa

Mysore Plain Dosa

Mysore Masala Dosa

Paper Plain Dosa

Paper Masala Dosa

Sazwan Plain Dosa

Sazwan Masala Dosa

Sazwan Rava Dosa

125

145

145

155

155

145

155

160

190

–

–

--

150

170

170

180

180

170

180

190

220

160

190

210

Sada Uttapa

Onion Uttapa

Tometo Uttapa

Mix Uttapa

Masala Uttapa 

125

155

155

155

155

150

180

180

180

180

Chana Puri

Jain Chana Puri

Extra Puri

170

170

35

Chana Puri
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Bhaji Pav & Pulav

Bhaji Pav

Cheese Bhaji Pav

R.K. Special Spicy Bhaji Pav

Veg. Pulav

Cheese Pulav

Boiled Bhaji Pav (Whole Pieces)

Masala Pav

Cheese Masala Pav

Lasun Chatni

Extra Pav

Oil

145

175

165

145

175

175

145

175

70

20

Butter

170

200

200

170

200

200

170

200

80

30

Open Toasty Toast

R.K. Special Masala Toast

Cheese Chilly Toast

Bens on Toast with Cheese

Corn & Pineapple Toast

Cheese Garlic Toast

Mashroom Toast
(Mashroom, Capsicum, Onion, Chilly) 

150

150

150

150

150

150

BHAJI PAV PLATTER
Bhaji Pav +  Pulav 
+ Gulab Jamun 
+ Lasun Chatni 
+ Papad + Salad 
+ Buttermilk

Oil Butter

175 200
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Fancy Chula Dosa

260

230

240

230

250

250

240

260

230

190

220

260

210

190

190

170

190

R.K. Special Dosa

Cheese Franky Dosa

Panner Franky Dosa

Gini Roll Dosa

Janak Jank Payal Dosa

Pizza Dosa (sweet)

Bombay Sp. Spicy Dosa

Raja Rani Dosa

Panner Tufani Franky Dosa

Green Chilli Dosa

Cheese Palak Panner Dosa

Dil Kush Dosa

Panner Cheese Masala Dosa

Onion Masala Dosa

Jain Masala Dosa

Gwaliya Sada Dosa

Gwaliya Masala Dosa

Butter
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Butter

Mysore Masala Dosa (Bhaji Separate)

Panner Mysore Masala Dosa (Bhaji Separate)

Panner Bhurji Dosa (Bhaji Separate)

230

250

260

Chula Dosa Sweet

Mysore Dosa - Bhaji Separate

180

210

210

240

210

240

260

Butter

Sweet Corn Dosa

Cheese Sweet Corn Dosa

Panner Sweet Corn Dosa

Cheese Panner Sweet Corn Dosa

Pineapple Dosa

Cheese Pineapple Dosa

Panner Cheese Pineapple Dosa

Chinese Fusion Dosa

American Chopsy Dosa

Sechezwan Chopsy Dosa

Spring Dosa

Cheese Spring Dosa

Cheese  Dosa (Spicy)

Cheese Chopsy Dosa (Spicy)

220

220

210

260

220

240

Butter
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Punjabi Combo

MONDAY

Paneer Butter Masala

Kadai Veg.

Jeera Rice

Dal Fry

Roti 3 or Paratha 2

Gulab Jamun

Roasted Papad

Pickle

Paneer Tofani

Veg. Makhanmala

Jeera Rice

Dal Fry

Roti 3 or Paratha 2

Gulab Jamun

Roasted Papad

Pickle

Paneer Kadai

Veg. Jaypuri

Jeera Rice

Dal Tadka

Roti 3 or Paratha 2

Gulab Jamun

Roasted Papad

Pickle

Paneer Shahi Masala

Veg. Kolhapuri

Jeera Rice

Dal Fry

Roti 3 or Paratha 2

Gulab Jamun

Roasted Papad

Pickle

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Paneer Kadai Masala

Veg Makhanwala

Jeera Rice

Dal Fry

Roti 3 or Paratha 2

Gulab Jamun

Roasted Papad

Pickle

Paneer Balti Masala

Veg Tava Masala

Jeera Rice

Dal Tadaka

Roti 3 or Paratha 2

Gulab Jamun

Roasted Papad

Pickle

Also available 

this COMBO 

LUNCH/DINNER 

in pack with 

same Rate

FRIDAY SATURDAY

2 Sabji, Dal, Rice, 
3 Butter Roti or 
2 Butter Paratha,
Gulab Jamun,
Papad, Pickle

FIX

LUNCH
LIMITED

FIX

DINNER
LIMITED

160 185

Not available on Sunday & Festival

Tandoor ka Kamal
Cheese Garlic Naan

Cheese Naan

Stuffed Naan

Garlic Naan

Butter Naan

Plain Naan

Stuffed Kulcha

Onion Kulcha

Masala Kulcha

Butter Kulcha

Plain Kulcha

90

80

70

65

40

35

60

50

60

35

30

Stuffed Paratha

Lachedar Paratha

Butter Paratha

Plain Paratha

Butter Roti

Plain Roti

Tawa Plain Roti

Tawa Butter Roti

Tawa Plain Paratha

Tawa Butter Paratha

60

35

30

25

25

20

15

20

25

35

6



Punjabi

RK Sp. Veg. 

Kaju Curry

Khoya Kaju

Veg. Balti Masala

Veg. Handi Masala

Veg. Makhanwala

Veg. Hara Masala

Veg. Kadai

Veg. Muglai

Veg. Singapuri(Sweet)

Veg. Jaipuri(Medium Spicy)

Veg. Do-Pyaza

Veg. Kolhapuri

Veg. Shahi

Veg. Chana Masala

Mushroom Mutter Masala

Mushroom Methi Masala

Corn Palak

Malai Kofta

Nargisi Kofta

Veg. Kofta

Aloo Palak / Aloo Mutter

Aloo Jeera

Aloo Methi Masala

Dal Balti Masala

Dal Tadka

Dal Fry Butter (Yellow)

Dal Palak

INDIAN VEG.
235

290

290

225

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

235

235

215

225

225

225

205

205

215

170

160

160

160

Paneer Lavabdar

Paneer Tofani

Paneer Kaju Masala

Paneer Tawa Masala

Paneer Balti Masala

Paneer Handi masala

Paneer Garlic Tawa Masala

Paneer Kadai

Paneer Kolhapuri

Paneer Chatpata

Paneer Patiyala

Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Do Pyaza

Paneer Hara Masala

Paneer Shahi Korma

Palak Paneer

Cheese Butter Masala  

Mutter Paneer

PANEER
270

270

280

265

265

265

280

265

290

290

290

290

290

265

265

265

265

240

300

240

RK Sp. Biryani

Veg. Hydrabadi Biryani 

Veg. Handi Biryani (Spicy)

Veg, Biryani

Jeera Rice

Plain Rice

RICE

200

180

180

170

130

120
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Baked Dish
Baked Macaroni Plain

Baked Macaroni with Pineapple

Backed Veg. with Cheese 

                     & Pineapple (NEW) 

200

220

230

Chinese Sizzler

Vegetable Sizzler

Panner Stick Sizzler

Panner Shastik Sizzler

(Noodle, Rice, Panner, 

Manchurian, Garlic Souce)

(Capsicum, Tomato, French Fries,

Rice, Garlic Souce, Cutlets)

(Rice, French Fries, Panner, Garlic Souce)

(Panner, Macaroni, Noodle, Cutlets)

430

460

520

550

Sizzlers

Lemon Coriander Soup

Veg. Hot & Sour Soup

Sweet Corn Veg. Soup

Sweet Corn Plain Soup

Veg. Noodles Soup

Veg. Manchow Soup

130

120

120

120

120

120

Soup
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Chinese
Panner Chilli Dry
Schezwan Panner Chilli Dry
Manchurian Dry
Panner Manchurian Dry
Mushroom Chilli Dry
Baby Corn Chilli Dry
Potato Chilly Dry
Crispy Vegetable
Spring Roll
Cheese Spring Roll
Panner 65 
Cheese Chilly Dry

180
190
160
170
160
180
170
200
190
210
195
215

Onion Fried Rice
Veg. Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Mushroom Onion Fried Rice
Manchurian Fried Rice
Panner Chilly Fried Rice
Hot-Pot Rice
Veg. Mexican Rice
Schezwan Rice
Mushroom Panner Corn 
     Fried Rice 
Schezwan Triple Rice
Baby Corn Chilli Fry Rice
Traffica Rice

160
160
170
170
170
180
180
170
170
200

210
190
180

Chinese Rice

9

Veg. Fry Rice + Gravy
Manchurian Rice in Gravy
Veg. Manchurian Gravy
Panner Chilly Gravy
Panner Manchurian Gravy
Mushroom Chilli Gravy
Baby Corn Chilli Gravy

210
190
170
180
180
170
170

Chinese GravyChinese Noodles
Vegetable Hakka Noodles
Chilli Garlic Noodles
Sezwan Noodles
Manchurian Noodles
Paneer Chilly Noodles
Baby Corn Chilli Noodles
Hotpot Noodles
Veg Chowmin
Chinese Bhel
American Chopsy
Chinese Chopsy
Bombay Chinese Bhel

160
170
170
170
190
190
190
160
180
170
170
200



Pizza - American Style

Pizza - Indian Style

Cheese Pizza 

Italian Pizza

Pineapple Pizza

Mushroom Pizza

Jain Pizza

Double Cheese Pizza

Chilly Garlic Pizza

Corn & Pineapple Pizza

Sweet Corn Pizza

(Tomato Gravy & Cheese)

Small: 6”

150

150

160

160

150

180

160

160

160

Medium: 9” 

215

215

235

235

215

265

235

235

235

Margarita Pizza

Italian Special Pizza

American Special Pizza

Mexican Pizza

Tropicana Pizza

Oriental Express Pizza

Kids Special Pizza

Panner Pizza

Fantasia Pizza

Hot & Spicy Pizza

R.K. Special Pizza

(Tomato Gravy & Cheese)

(Cheese, Onion, Capsicum, Jalapino)

(Cheese, Tomato, Corn, Onion)

(Cheese, Bakebins, Onion, Capsicum, Chilli)

(Cheese, Mashroom, Pineapple, Onion, Capsicum, olive)

(Cheese, Pineapple, Mashroom, Corn, Onion, Capsicum)

(Cheese, Pineapple, Corn, Tomato)

(Panner, Cheese, Onion, Olive, Capsicum, Chilli)

(Cheese, Pineapple, Panner, Onion, Capsicum)

(Cheese, Garlic, Jalapino, Capsicum, Onion, Chilli)

(Cheese, Jalapino, Pineapple, Panner, Corn, Onion, Capsicum Tomato, Olive)

Small: 6”

160

180

180

190

190

190

180

190
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Medium: 9” 

225

235

235

245

255

265

245

265

245

275

295
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Vegetable Grill Sandwich
   (Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Potato, Beet)

Cheese Vegetable Grill Sandwich
   (Cheese, Tomato, Potato, Cucumber)

Cheese Chatni Grill Sandwich
   (Cheese, Capsicum, Onion)

Corn Fiesta Grill Sandwich
   (Corn, Onion, Capsicum, Tomato, Cheese)

Club Grill Sandwich
   (Cheese, Vegetable, jam)

Three in One Grill Sandwich (In 3 Slice)
   (Cheese, Vegetable, Alumutter, Jam)

Cheese Chilli Grill Sandwich
   (Cheese, Capsicum, Chilli)

Garlic Bonanza Grill Sandwich
   (Cheese, Onion, Garlic, Chilli, Capsicum)

Cheese Garlic Grill Sandwich
   (Cheese, Garlic)

Schezwan Panner Grill Sandwich
   (Panner, Onion, Cheese, Capsicum, Schezwan Chatni, 

   Mayonnaise)

Maxican Tadka Grill Sandwich
   (Cabbage, Capsicum, Onion, Garlic, Carrot, Jelapino, 

   Mayonnese, Cheese)

Garlic Tadka Grill Sandwich
   (Onion, Capsicum, Garlic, Schezwan, Mayonnese, Cheese)

Pizza Grill Sandwich (In 3 Slice)
   (Onion, Capsicum, Garlic, Olive, Jelapino, Corn, 

   Mayonnese, Cheese)

Cheese Corn Grill Sandwich
   (Corn, Cabage, Carrot, Garlic, Mayonnese, Cheese, 

   Green Chatni)

R.K. Special Cheese Grill Sandwich
   (Green Chatni, Garlic, Mayonnese, Carret, Cabage, Cheese)

Panner Cheese Grill Sandwich
   (Panner, Cheese, Mayonnaise, Cabbage, Carrot)

Mushroom Grill Sandwich
   (Mayonnaise, Mushroom, Chilli, Tomato, Onion, 

   Schezwan Chatni, Cheese)

Veg-Exotica Grill Sandwich
   (Mayonnaise, Capsicum, Corn, Olive, Cheese)

Chocolate Cheese Grill Sandwich

Cheese Grill Sandwich

Double Cheese Grill Sandwich (In 3 Slice)

Bread Butter Grill Sandwich

120

150

150

160

160

180

160

150

160

170

170

170

190

160

160

170

170

170

180

135

165

125
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Jumbo Grill Sandwich
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RK DA PARATHA

Aloo Paratha
Aloo Onion
Aloo Garlic
Aloo Methi
Aloo Gobi
Aloo Panner
Aloo Garlic Panner
Aloo Cheese
Aloo Onion Cheese
Aloo Garlic Cheese
Aloo Gobi Cheese
Gobi Paratha
Gobi Garlic

110
120
130
130
130
140
140
150
160
160
160
125
130

Gobi Onion
Gobi Garlic Panner
Gobi Cheese
Gobi Garlic Cheese
Onion Paratha
Onion Garlic Panner
Onion Panner
Onion Cheese
Onion Capsicum Panner
Onion Garlic Cheese
Onion Capsicum Cheese
Onion Panner Cheese

130
140
150
160
125
130
145
150
150
160
160
170

All Stuffed Parathas are served with Butter, Curd & Pickle

Salad & Papad
Tomato Salad

Roasted Papad

Fry Papad

Fry Masala Papad

Butter Milk

French Fries

Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs.)

Veg. Raita

Curd

30

10

20

30

20

100

30

70

50
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Amritsari Paratha

RK Special Paratha

(Mix Veg + Panner + 

Cheese + Tomato + Corn + Kaju)

Missi Paratha

Pizza Paratha

Mix Veg Paratha

Mix Veg Garlic Paratha

Mix Veg Panner

Mix Veg Cheese

Mix Veg Garlic Cheese

140

200

150

160

130

140

150

160

170

(Aloo

1

Panner Paratha

Paneer Capsicum

Panner Garlic

Panner Cheese

Panner Garlic Cheese

Cheese Paratha

Cheese Garlic

Cheese Chilly

Cheese Chilly Garlic

140

150

150

170

170

160

170

170

170

RK DA PARATHA

All Stuffed Parathas are served with Butter, Curd & Pickle
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Aloo Mutter Sandwich

Vegetable Sandwich

Bread Butter

Cheese Sandwich

Double Cheese Sandwich

Cheese Jam Sandwich

Cheese Vegetable Sandwich

Cheese Chatani Sandwich

Mix Sandwich

Three-in-one Sandwich (In 3 Slice)

Chocolate Sandwich  (In 3 Slice)

Cheese Pineapple Sandwich (In 3 Slice)

50

50

50

80

100

90

90

90

100

115

115

115

Plain Sandwich

Contact us for

Kitty Parties,

Birthday Party,

Outdoor Catering,

Party Order

• GST 5% is Inclued in all price.

• Please wait 30 minutes after placing your order

• We also take Party Order

• Free Home Delivery (around 3 km., Minimum Order Rs. 400/-)

• Rs. 100/- Extra for 3 to 6Km. ( Minimum Order Rs. 600/-)

• Outside food not allowed

• Take away menu to be collect from Cash Counter
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